2018-2019 WOSSAA/OFSAA Meeting/Key Dates

WOSSAA/OFSAA MEETINGS

Date

Information

By the last school day of
September

Conference submission/confirmation of the following:
1. List of Schools.
2. Names of WOSSAA Directors (1 Principal and 2 Athletic Directors).
3. List of Conference Convenors.

Tuesday, October 16t

WOSSAA Board of Directors

Nov 29t + 30t OFSAA Representative’s Council

By Dec 21 WOSSAA fees are due.

By Jan 15% Pete Beach nominees are due.

Jan 31 Pete Beach nomination due to OFSAA office.

Tuesday, April 9t

WOSSAA Board of Directors

April 11th + 12t

OFSAA Annual General Meeting

By May 15t

Application to add a sport to WOSSAA is due.

By May 15t

School Classification Appeal is due (UP or DOWN).

Tuesday, June 11t

WOSSAA Board of Directors

Tuesday, June 25%

WOSSAA Legislative Assembly

WOSSAA/OFSAA Transfer Appeal Dates/Deadlines

WOSSAA Board of Reference — Transfer Appeal Dates/Deadlines

All paperwork MUST be submitted to the WOSSAA Executive Director.

Date of Meeting

Level Deadline for Appeal and Paperwork ...

Thursday, Sept 20t WOSSAA Tuesday, Sept 18"

Tuesday, Oct 16"

WOSSAA Friday, Oct 12t

Thursday, Nov 22" WOSSAA Tuesday, Nov 20t

Tuesday, Feb 5t

WOSSAA Friday, Feb 1°

Tuesday, April 2"

WOSSAA Friday, March 29t

OFSAA Board of Reference — Transfer Appeal Dates/Deadlines

All paperwork is submitted directly to OFSAA.

Date of Meeting Level Deadline for Appeal and Paperwork ...
Thursday, October 4t OFSAA Monday, Sept 24t

Thursday, November 1 OFSAA Wednesday, Oct 17t

Tuesday, Dec 11t OFSAA Monday, Nov 26"

Thursday, Feb 21 OFSAA Wednesday, Feb 6"

Thursday, April 18" OFSAA Wednesday, April 3™




